4 Mrs. Pramila Jain 210268 4.27 0 210268 4.27 0 0

5 Mrs. Madanbai

 Shantilal Kothari 52200 1.06 0 52200 1.06 0 0

6 Mr.Sandeep Sharma 31730 0.64 0 31730 0.64 0 0

7 Mrs.Kavita Kothari 27300 0.55 0 27300 0.55 0 0

8 Mr. Surendra

 Shantilal Kothari 18650 0.37 0 18650 0.37   0 0

  Total 2623730 53.25 0 2624731 53.27 0 0.02

(iii)  Change in Promoter Share holding

   Shareholding at the beginning of the year   Cumulative Shareholding during the year

  No. of Shares % of total Shares No. of Shares % of total Shares

   of the Company  of the Company

Shri Ashok Jain 1016951 20.64 - -

14.04.2015 (Increase) Transfer 1001 0.02 1017952 20.66

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2015-16

(iv) Shareholding pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

For Each of Shareholding at the Changes during the year   Reason   Shareholding at the
the Top 10 beginning of the year   end of the year
Shareholders
 No. of % of total Date No. shares No.   Increase Decrease  No. of   % of
 Shares shares of   before  shares   Shares  total
  the   Change  After   shares of
  Company   Change   the
   Company
Shri Sunil
 Milpachand Jain 136000 2.76 - - - - - - 136000 2.76

Mrs. Chhayalata
Jaichand Patni 110603 2.24 28.08.15 110603 110203 - 400 Transfer 110203 2.24

Mr. Anshu Govail 48000 0.97 - - - - - Transfer 48000 0.97

Trivellore Thattai
Varadarajan   - - 19.02.16 27739 37739 10000 - Transfer 37739  0.77

Amol Capital
Markets Pvt. Ltd 45560 0.92 12.06.15  45560 35560 - 10000 Transfer 35560  0.72

19

20

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED ANNUAL REPORT 2015-16

  For Each of Shareholding at the Changes during the year   Reason   Shareholding at the

the Top 10 beginning of the year   end of the year
Shareholders
 No. of % of total Date   No. shares No.   Increase Decrease  No. of   % of
 Shares shares of   before  shares   Shares  total
  the   Change  After   shares of
  Company   Change   the

Amol Securities
P Ltd 36205 0.73 19.02.16 36205 33379 - 2826 Transfer  33379 0.68

Komac  33092 0.67 - - - - - - 33092 0.67
Investments &
 Finance Pvt. Ltd.

SBI Long Term   - - 05.06.15 23547 30000 6453  - Transfer  30000 0.61